
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

143 

24x 

949 

247 

502 

946 

417 

733 

898 

170 

808 

111 

443 

3x 

927 

942 

402 

742 

369 

913 

214 

Name 

Jeff White 

Bryce Farabee 

Alex Francis 

Ben Williams 

Michael Kilpatrick 

Rodney Thomas 

Ernest Sauceda 

Jesse Sawyer 

Christopher Rusteen 

John Dianito 

Kevin Hoffman 

Corrie Mathews 

Joshua Ferrer 

Richard Farabee 

Raul Becerra 

Allen Eikamp 

Kavon House 

Lucas Johns 

Daryl Perkins 

Allan Sombillo 

John Yarbrough 

Class 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Amateur SuperSport Open Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

11:18.852 

11:23.114 

11:25.388 

11:25.943 

11:27.023 

11:27.747 

11:31.607 

11:38.069 

11:50.762 

11:59.548 

12:07.795 

12:08.467 

12:11.743 

11:20.839 

Best Tm 

1:51.099 

1:51.227 

1:52.043 

1:52.806 

1:53.138 

1:53.529 

1:53.784 

1:54.773 

1:56.818 

1:58.503 

1:58.866 

1:59.925 

1:59.858 

2:09.251 

Sponsor 

Rocksolid Racing,  AGV SPORT AMERICA, HVMC, Arai, dunlop 

Tulare Kawasaki & Suzuki  

Criterion Plumbers, Vortex, SDS 

Apex Assassins 

Woodcraft, Armour Bodies 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 1:41:19 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

4.262 

Avg. Speed 

85.273 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.099 

Best Speed 

86.841 

Best Lap by 

143 - Jeff White 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sun Race 02: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sun Race 02: Amateur Supersport Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:05:50 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/23/2025 09:45 


